
GRUP 1. SPORCU 2. SPORCU SAAT MASA TARİH

A İBRAHİM MÜFTÜOĞLU SEZGİN ADIGÜZELOĞLU 10:00 1 21.04.2018

B İRFAN YILMAZ İLHAN GÜLEK 10:00 2 21.04.2018

C VOLKAN ÇİMENTEPE MEHMET SAĞDIÇ 10:00 3 21.04.2018

D SONER BULUT HAKAN ÇOLBAN 10:00 4 21.04.2018

E SADIK ÜNAL KIR HAKAN CANBAY 10:00 5 21.04.2018

F İRFAN KARAPINAR İDRİS KOÇ 10:00 6 21.04.2018

G ÖNDER ENGİN TAHSİN AĞIM 10:00 7 21.04.2018

H ARİF TOPALOĞLU VASİL PORİDİS 10:00 8 21.04.2018

I SALİH KEMAL KALKIN TUFAN GÖKLER 11:30 1 21.04.2018

J MUSTAFA SARAÇ OSMAN OĞUZ GÜL 11:30 2 21.04.2018

K MUSTAFA GÖÇER SAİT CİBİR 11:30 3 21.04.2018

L SERKAN ÇEPECİ ERCAN GURBETCİ 11:30 4 21.04.2018

M İLHAN ÜRKÜT ALİ TÜRKARSLAN 11:30 5 21.04.2018

N ERSİN DEMİREL ALİ MAVİLER 11:30 6 21.04.2018

O FERİDUN KÜLLÜK ŞİNASİ DOĞAN 11:30 7 21.04.2018

P MUSTAFA EMEK FEYİZ UĞUR İLDEŞ 11:30 8 21.04.2018

Q FERDİ AŞIROĞLU YILMAZ DOĞAN 13:00 1 21.04.2018

R MUSA KURT GENCER SEVİNÇ 13:00 2 21.04.2018

S MURAT YÖRÜKOĞLU MEHMET TORAMAN 13:00 3 21.04.2018

T ŞEREF ACAR MEHMET ŞAN 13:00 4 21.04.2018

U MUSTAFA ÖLMEZ FERHAT DERELİ 13:00 5 21.04.2018

V RECEP BULUT CENK YILDIZ 13:00 6 21.04.2018

W UMUT RAY FATİH KORKMAZ 13:00 7 21.04.2018

X ÜMİT DEMİRCAN ORHAN ÇERKEZ 13:00 8 21.04.2018

A AHMET KÖSEOĞLU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 14:30 1 21.04.2018

B EMRULLAH BAŞEĞMEZ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 14:30 2 21.04.2018

C MEHMET AKSOY 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 14:30 3 21.04.2018

D SONER BULUT HAKAN ÇOLBAN 14:30 4 21.04.2018

E MUHAMMET ÇAVUŞOĞLU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 14:30 5 21.04.2018

F SONER TAŞ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 14:30 6 21.04.2018

G BURHAN GENÇ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 14:30 7 21.04.2018

H FURKAN ŞENEL 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 14:30 8 21.04.2018



I MEHMET BAHÇECİ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:00 1 21.04.2018

J İBRAHİM ERCİYAS 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:00 2 21.04.2018

K KEMAL MUTLU KARTAL 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:00 3 21.04.2018

L TUNCAY ARSLAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:00 4 21.04.2018

M BÜNYAMİN TAŞDOĞAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:00 5 21.04.2018

N HAMİT AKKAYA 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:00 6 21.04.2018

O ERHAN AYDOĞAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:00 7 21.04.2018

P SADIK KÜÇÜKZOROĞLU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:00 8 21.04.2018

Q MUSTAFA ÖZBAY 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 17:30 1 21.04.2018

R MUAMMER RAHMET 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 17:30 2 21.04.2018

S UĞUR OKTORVACI 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 17:30 3 21.04.2018

T EMİN GAYRET 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 17:30 4 21.04.2018

U VEDAT YILMAZ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 17:30 5 21.04.2018

V MEHMET METİN ÇOLAKOĞLU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 17:30 6 21.04.2018

W KORAY KIRMAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 17:30 7 21.04.2018

X SERDAR GÜMÜŞ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 17:30 8 21.04.2018

A AHMET KÖSEOĞLU 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:00 1 21.04.2018

B EMRULLAH BAŞEĞMEZ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:00 2 21.04.2018

C MEHMET AKSOY 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:00 3 21.04.2018

E MUHAMMET ÇAVUŞOĞLU 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:00 5 21.04.2018

F SONER TAŞ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:00 6 21.04.2018

G BURHAN GENÇ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:00 7 21.04.2018

H FURKAN ŞENEL 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:00 8 21.04.2018

I MEHMET BAHÇECİ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:30 1 21.04.2018

J İBRAHİM ERCİYAS 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:30 2 21.04.2018

K KEMAL MUTLU KARTAL 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:30 3 21.04.2018

L TUNCAY ARSLAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:30 4 21.04.2018

M BÜNYAMİN TAŞDOĞAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:30 5 21.04.2018

N HAMİT AKKAYA 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:30 6 21.04.2018

O ERHAN AYDOĞAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:30 7 21.04.2018

P SADIK KÜÇÜKZOROĞLU 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:30 8 21.04.2018

Q MUSTAFA ÖZBAY 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:00 1 21.04.2018

R MUAMMER RAHMET 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:00 2 21.04.2018

S UĞUR OKTORVACI 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:00 3 21.04.2018

T EMİN GAYRET 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:00 4 21.04.2018

U VEDAT YILMAZ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:00 5 21.04.2018

V MEHMET METİN ÇOLAKOĞLU 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:00 6 21.04.2018

W KORAY KIRMAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:00 7 21.04.2018

X SERDAR GÜMÜŞ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:00 8 21.04.2018


